
Contribution from the DWP 2023/24 £600,199

Additional funding allocated by NCC £200,000

Total Funding available for 2023/24 £800,199

Reason for Application Number

Benefit Cap 10

Removal of Spare Room Subsidy 269

Local Housing Allowance 80

Affected by multiple welfare reforms 5

Other including hardship 67

Total 431

Reason for Application Number

Benefit Cap 34

Removal of Spare Room Subsidy 1298

Local Housing Allowance 250

Affected by multiple welfare reforms 1

Other including hardship 103

Total 1686

Total awarded so far for 2023/24

Remaining DHP fund available for 2023/24

Number Successful Applications 2,117

Number of Rejections 325

Number of Applications Received 2442

£641,712

£158,487

Discretionary Housing Payment Budget 2023/24 – Universal Credit customers

Discretionary Housing Payment Budget 2023/24 – Housing Benefit customers

Discretionary Housing Payment Budget 2023/24

Applications Received in 2023/24

Discretionary Housing Payments for 2023/24  as at 31 January 2024



Committed Spend

£1,397.48

£58,696.96

£66,965.73

£298.34

£4,890.44

£132,248.95

Committed Spend

£19,556.95

£313,812.48

£129,694.07

£140.80

£46,258.88

£509,463.18

£641,712

£158,487

Discretionary Housing Payment Budget 2023/24 – Universal Credit customers

Discretionary Housing Payment Budget 2023/24 – Housing Benefit customers

Discretionary Housing Payments for 2023/24  as at 31 January 2024


